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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc  -12,123,973,326.19       -223,147.67       -223,147.67
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,633,887.82            -48.48       -223,196.15
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       49,444,357.54            910.05       -222,286.10
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,616,818.25            361.06       -221,925.04
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,899,528.00            163.80       -221,761.24
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,430,453,326.84         81,544.66       -140,216.58
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       90,984,885.04          1,674.62       -138,541.96
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      180,212,562.56          3,316.90       -135,225.06
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,211,699,004.10         22,301.92       -112,923.14
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       97,221,403.75          1,789.40       -111,133.74
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          195,938.84              3.61       -111,130.13
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,891,172.64           -145.24       -111,275.37
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -18,516,057.90           -340.80       -111,616.17
010005 16020600     G 021106 40101500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,669,760.40             67.55       -111,548.62
010005 16020600     G 021107 40101600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,444,397.08            173.83       -111,374.79
010005 16020600     G 021110 40101900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          923,120.08             16.99       -111,357.80
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,494,700.42            211.56       -111,146.24
010005 16020600     G 021112 40102100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          700,799.85             12.90       -111,133.34
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,062,920.65            534.92       -110,598.42
010005 16020600     G 021114 40102300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -79,332.75             -1.46       -110,599.88
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.96                         -110,599.88
010005 16020600     G 021116 40102500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          274,383.56              5.05       -110,594.83
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       23,393,462.95            430.57       -110,164.26
010005 16020600     G 021118 40102700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,403,635.61            -25.84       -110,190.10
010005 16020600     G 021120 40102900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -17,720.28              -.33       -110,190.43
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -366,138.89             -6.73       -110,197.16
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,167,864.04            150.33       -110,046.83
010005 16020600     G 021125 40103401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -42,840.50              -.79       -110,047.62
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,602,927.60            195.15       -109,852.47
010005 16020600     G 021502 40201100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -176,879.52             -3.25       -109,855.72
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,142,882.20            168.28       -109,687.44
010005 16020600     G 021601 40301000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -454,156.47             -8.36       -109,695.80
010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,721,092.24             68.49       -109,627.31
010005 16020600     G 021603 40301200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -56,844.45             -1.05       -109,628.36
010005 16020600     G 021604 40301300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -145,050.78             -2.67       -109,631.03
010005 16020600     G 021606 40301500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -70,690.80             -1.30       -109,632.33
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          107,063.24              1.97       -109,630.36
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -327,643.50             -6.03       -109,636.39
010005 16020600     G 021609 40301800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -109,681.89             -2.02       -109,638.41
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.40                         -109,638.41
010005 16020600     G 021612 40302100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -149,825.11             -2.76       -109,641.17
010005 16020600     G 021613 40302200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -143,781.00             -2.64       -109,643.81
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       50,815,645.07            935.28       -108,708.53
010005 16020600     G 021615 40302400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,699,238.56            -31.27       -108,739.80
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,754,722.22            216.35       -108,523.45
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       27,931,269.54            514.09       -108,009.36
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -38,969.52              -.72       -108,010.08
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,029,082.03             37.35       -107,972.73
010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -371,365.11             -6.84       -107,979.57
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010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,918,964.76            127.35       -107,852.22
010005 16020600     G 021622 40303101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,541,940.70             65.19       -107,787.03
010005 16020600     G 021623 40303201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -2,583.00              -.05       -107,787.08
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          180,898.12              3.33       -107,783.75
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               36.80                         -107,783.75
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,725,367.96            -86.97       -107,870.72
010005 16020600     G 022006 40401500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          858,572.83             15.80       -107,854.92
010005 16020600     G 022007 40401600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -112,820.40             -2.07       -107,856.99
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          307,482.40              5.66       -107,851.33
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,285,414.84             23.65       -107,827.68
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,210,251.40             40.69       -107,786.99
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,824,733.52            272.85       -107,514.14
010005 16020600     G 022107 40501600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -378.00              -.01       -107,514.15
010005 16020600     G 022202 40601100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,634,819.28             48.50       -107,465.65
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,078,413.99            -19.85       -107,485.50
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -46.00                         -107,485.50
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       22,835,189.94            420.29       -107,065.21
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          980,347.40             18.05       -107,047.16
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,462,016.45            266.18       -106,780.98
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,141,720.48           -186.67       -106,967.65
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,260,344.88           -152.03       -107,119.68
010005 16020600     G 023009 40801800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,017,234.36            129.15       -106,990.53
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      148,431,303.70          2,731.95       -104,258.58
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      268,257,290.39          4,937.41        -99,321.17
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              579.76               .01        -99,321.16
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -59,545.04             -1.09        -99,322.25
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      565,345,678.24         10,405.46        -88,916.79
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,667,170.65           -159.52        -89,076.31
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -976,915.20            -17.98        -89,094.29
010005 16020600     G 023019 40802800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,844,247.60             70.75        -89,023.54
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,849,964.47            -34.05        -89,057.59
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,259,409.36            207.24        -88,850.35
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,380,000.00             25.40        -88,824.95
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,334,459.48            134.99        -88,689.96
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,506,824.30             46.14        -88,643.82
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,891,344.33            -71.62        -88,715.44
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,168,284.00            187.15        -88,528.29
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -161,062.56             -2.96        -88,531.25
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -94,416.47             -1.74        -88,532.99
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,871,478.81            181.69        -88,351.30
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -754,962.45            -13.90        -88,365.20
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,571,305.72            -28.92        -88,394.12
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          155,003.01              2.85        -88,391.27
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       44,784,945.77            824.29        -87,566.98
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -501,706.80             -9.23        -87,576.21
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           24,098.48               .44        -87,575.77
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,888,006.04             53.16        -87,522.61
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,667,328.58            141.12        -87,381.49
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,055,173.92            295.50        -87,085.99
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010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       31,247,741.00            575.13        -86,510.86
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          126,010.56              2.32        -86,508.54
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -9,253.03              -.17        -86,508.71
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,743,568.72            124.12        -86,384.59
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,441,987.70             26.54        -86,358.05
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,307,656.48             42.47        -86,315.58
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,019,857.96            221.24        -86,094.34
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,538,588.58             46.72        -86,047.62
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          418,407.67              7.70        -86,039.92
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,981,455.00            -36.47        -86,076.39
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -216,745.49             -3.99        -86,080.38
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          284,191.24              5.23        -86,075.15
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,617,409.68             29.77        -86,045.38
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,878,824.35           -145.01        -86,190.39
010005 16020600     G 024035 40903500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -14,642.25              -.27        -86,190.66
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,749,204.68             87.41        -86,103.25
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,782,597.48             69.62        -86,033.63
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -63,428.43             -1.17        -86,034.80
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -50,931,070.74           -937.41        -86,972.21
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -322,641.24             -5.94        -86,978.15
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       27,317,495.22            502.79        -86,475.36
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -37,485,910.60           -689.94        -87,165.30
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          268,529.60              4.94        -87,160.36
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,262,004.02            446.55        -86,713.81
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          862,469.22             15.88        -86,697.93
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          204,608.00              3.76        -86,694.17
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,960,150.12             72.89        -86,621.28
010005 16020600     G 024049 40904900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,014.27              -.02        -86,621.30
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          785,925.93             14.47        -86,606.83
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -9,386,738.43           -172.77        -86,779.60
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          230,000.00              4.24        -86,775.36
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -141,920.50             -2.62        -86,777.98
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,775,217.24             69.49        -86,708.49
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,362,990.27             25.08        -86,683.41
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,030,193.92             18.97        -86,664.44
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -412.59              -.01        -86,664.45
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -277,894.79             -5.12        -86,669.57
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           36,966.95               .68        -86,668.89
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -23,452,298.91           -431.65        -87,100.54
010005 16020600     G 024065 40906500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           82,909.32              1.53        -87,099.01
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -4,744.83              -.09        -87,099.10
010005 16020600     G 024074 40907400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,798,734.03            125.14        -86,973.96
010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,085,823.88           -148.83        -87,122.79
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -4,113.93              -.07        -87,122.86
010005 16020600     G 024089 40908900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -4,125.93              -.08        -87,122.94
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -206.31                          -87,122.94
010005 16020600     G 024091 40909100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,444.08              -.03        -87,122.97
010005 16020600     G 024094 40909400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,369,529.95            117.23        -87,005.74
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -35,892.33              -.66        -87,006.40
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010005 16020600     G 024096 40909600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,372.23              -.02        -87,006.42
010005 16020600     G 024097 40909700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -15,000.00              -.28        -87,006.70
010005 16020600     G 024099 40909900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,680,000.00             67.73        -86,938.97
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       28,229,740.53            519.59        -86,419.38
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       83,549,131.89          1,537.76        -84,881.62
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          168,149.94              3.09        -84,878.53
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,458,616.16            155.69        -84,722.84
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          106,026.32              1.95        -84,720.89
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          117,480.00              2.16        -84,718.73
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       81,068,551.72          1,492.11        -83,226.62
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,353,643.92             98.54        -83,128.08
010005 16020600     G 081315 80080400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,044,681.16             19.22        -83,108.86
